Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Simoa™ NF-light® Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Product Number:  JREREE

Lot Number: 501642
Expiration:
Platform(s) :

Component
Bead Reagent
Detector Reagent
SBG Reagent
Sample Diluent
Reference Calibrators
Controls
RGP Reagent

' RGP is not Kit Lot Specific

15-Jan-2020
HD-1 & SR-X

102246
102248
102250
102252
102255

102256 - 102257

103159

901504
901604
901603
901606
903501
903502
N/A

Release Materials*

Data below represents results generated on
the Simoa™ HD-1 Analyzer.

— Lot Result (pg/mL) Mean Range (pg/mL) | * Ranges shown
are generated
203502 4.76 3.85-5.77 internally for
903502 209 157-236 new lot release
Panel 1-A 823301 5523 4.08-6.68 only. Customer
Panel 1-B 823302 6.29 4.90-7.61 Lol generate
their own
23601 91.4 so.a-t0r [
23602 551 236-402
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Name Title Signature/Date

Quanterix Corporation
113 Hartwell Avenue. Lexington, MA 02421

techsupport@quanterix.com

©2018 Quanterix, Inc. Simoa™ is a registered trademark of Quanterix, Inc
For research use only. Mot for use in diagnostic procedures.




